S325TC-915 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Nearson S325TC-915 Nearson Supplier Nearson Distributor
Nearson
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER S325TC-915
MANUFACTURER Nearson
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 915MHZ WHIP STR TNC MALE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 8027 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2
TERMINATION Connector, TNC Male
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 730-1024
S325TC915
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Connector Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 2.764" (70.20mm)
GAIN 0dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 902MHz ~ 928MHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 915MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 915MHz Whip, Straight RF Antenna 902MHz ~ 928MHz 0dBi Connector, TNC Male Connector Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Whip, Straight
S325TC-915
Part Number: S325TC-915
Manufacturer/Brand: Nearson
Product description RF ANT 915MHZ WHIP STR TNC MALE
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 8027 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of S325TC-915
Related Tags
Related Products
S32B-2011EA
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  S300 MINI
REMOTE
In stock:  17 pcs
RFQ
S32B-3011BA
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SAFETY
LASER AREA SCANNER
In stock:  22 pcs
RFQ
S324E
Manufacturers:  Swanstrom Tools
Description:  PLIERS ELEC CHAIN NOSE 6.21"
In stock:  2186 pcs
RFQ
S32B-3011EA
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  REMOTE 3M
In stock:  22 pcs
RFQ
S3219-O-M
Manufacturers:  EasyBraid Co.
Description:  SLDR SPNG 3.2X1.9" CTR HOL 1000P
In stock:  85904 pcs
RFQ
S322
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 3A 40-280V
In stock:  3760 pcs
RFQ
S320QR
Manufacturers:  GeneSiC Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP REV 1.2KV DO205AB
In stock:  2327 pcs
RFQ
S32B-PHDSS(LF)(SN)
Manufacturers:  JST
Description:  CONN HEADER PHD SIDE 32POS 2MM
In stock:  83379 pcs
RFQ
S325E
Manufacturers:  Swanstrom Tools
Description:  PLIERS ELEC CHAIN NOSE 6.21"
In stock:  2429 pcs
RFQ
S32B-PHDSS
Manufacturers:  JST
Description:  CONN HEADER PHD SIDE 32POS 2MM
In stock:  3045 pcs
RFQ
S32B-2011BA
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SAFETY
LASER AREA SCANNER
In stock:  25 pcs
RFQ
S3219-O-T
Manufacturers:  EasyBraid Co.
Description:  SLDR SPNG 3.2X1.9" CTR HOLE 10PK
In stock:  44727 pcs
RFQ